
607656 
618199 
618993 
700465 
700480 
700484 
700485 
700486 
701250 
701251 
701474 
701869 

MONDAY, AUGUST 12, 1996 CONTINUED 

_ XEROX CORPORATION. 
BIXBY TELEPHONE 

_ ORTHO DIAGNOSTICS 
GFQOA 
BRINKS INC 
FIZZ2-O INC 

_ AT&T WIRELESS SERVICE 
WEST PUBLISHING CO 

- ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY 
CADILLAC PLASTICS 

- ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY 
CITY OF TULSA 

1996 ~— 1997 CRIMINAL JUSTICE AUTHORIT 
612729 
616567 
617992 
617996 
618494 
618552 
618636 
618661 
619015 
619021 
619138 

YAFFE IRON & METAL CO 
_ KEE WES EQUIPMENT CO INC 
DAWSON HARDWARE 
CARPET SUPPLY COMPANY 
TUCKER JANITORIAL SUPPLY 
ALLOY WELDING SUPPLY INC 
PRECISION DYNAMICS CORP 
MOORE BUSINESS PRODUCTS 
PRECISION DYNAMICS CORP 
CENTURY ICE OF TULSA INC 
ALL WHEEL DRIVE EQUIPMENT 

1996 - 1997 JAIL STRUCTURE FUND 
702022 
702163 
702164 
702177 
702218 
70e219 
70282219 
702292 
702293 

SMITH BROTHERS ABSTRACT & 
SHELTON, BILL AND WINONA 
RARDIN, TED AND ANGELA 
TULSA DAILY COMMERCE 
CINNABAR SERVICE CO 
BRUTON KNOWLES & LOVE INC 
BRUTON KNOWLES & LOVE INC 
SMITH, SALLY HOWE 
SMITH, SALLY HOWE 

1996 ~ 1997 CITY-COUNTY HEAL TH-LEVY 
611448 
611671 
411780 
613798 
614552 
615265 
6146988 
617104 
617104 
617104 
617166 
617178 
417273 
617432 
617432 
617432 
617559 
617559 
617796 
617863 
617864 
617884 
617941 
617941 
618021 
618241 
618241 
618251 
618254 
618301 
618301 
618360 
618378 
618385 
618608 
618954 
618958 
618958 
618963 
700e2e2 
700236 
700263 
700264 
700265 
700266 

700271 
7002875 

COX, DAVID R 
COX, DAVID R 
MORTON HEALTH CENTER 
STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
ACCUBITE DENTAL SUPPLY 
GRAINGER WW INC 
AT&T 
GRAINGER W W INC 
GRAINGER W W INC 
GRAINGER W W INC 
CITY OF SAND SPRINGS 
CITY OF TULSA 
MARGARET HUDSON PROGRAM 
PUBLIC HEALTH LABORATORY 
PUBLIC HEALTH LABORATORY 
PUBLIC HEALTH LABORATORY 
PHYSICIAN SALES & 
PHYSICIAN SALES & 
OBERHOLTZ2, TAMMY JO 
DISCOUNT DIAPERS 
GREAT PLAINS MEDICAL SUPP 
SCOTT RICE CO INC 
PHYSICIAN SALES & 
PHYSICIAN SALES & 
WYETH AYERST LABORATORIES 
PUBLIC HEALTH LABORATORY 
PUBLIC HEALTH LABORATORY 
MINOR MD, DAVID 
KARATHANOS, MICHAEL MD 
PHYSICIAN SALES & 
PHYSICIAN SALES & 
FISHER SCIENTIFIC 
AAA PAINTING 
INNOVATIVE HEALTHCARE 
EAGLESOFT INC 
SCOTT RICE CO INC 
PHYSICIAN SALES & 
PHYSICIAN SALES & 
MAVERICK COMMUNICATIONS 
LINSCOTT COMPUTER SERVICE 
FAMILY MEDICAL CARE 
RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT 
RIGGS, LISA RENEE 
NICHOLS, LOUANN SETSER 
PEAKE MD, STEPHEN 
MED TRAN OF TULSA 
CAMPBELL, TED D 

SERVLCES 640.00 
SERVICES 147.53 
SERVICES 354.65 
SUPPLIES 16.00 
SERVICE 215.00 
SUPPLIES 9.30 
SERVICES 21.15 
SUPPLIES 57.50 
MAINT. 64.80 
MAINT. 145.00 
MAINT. 645.20 
MAINT. 779.00 

SERVICES 408.00 
SERVICES 65.00 
SERVICES 18.00 
SERVICES 738.30 
SERVICES 2,568.74 
SERVICES 100.40 
SERVICES 1,010.83 
SERVICES 837.45 
SERVICES 1,010.83 
SERVICES 174.00 
SERVICES 192.85 

SERVICES 1,067.50 
EXPENSES 1,400.00 
EXPENSES 23,233.00 
PUBLICATION 55.20 
SERVICES 29,510.00 
SERVICES 550,736.00 
SERVICES 3,197.45 
LAND 200,000.00 
LAND 3,300.00 

SERVICES - 65.10 
SERVICES 167.46 
SERVICES 1,025.00 
SERVICES 432.00 
SERVICES 50.00 
SERVICES 345.64 
SERVICES 30.22 
SERVICES 126.62 
SERVICES 75.97 
SERVICES 50.64 
SERVICES 58.35 
SERVICES 374.01 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES. 6,947.43 
SERVICES 900.00 
SERVICES 9,900.00 
SERVICES 4,650.00 
SERVICES 13.40 
SERVICES 8.10 
TRAVEL 118.44 
SERVICES 79.40 
SERVICES 419.82 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 502.70 
SERVICES 501.65 
SERVICES 172.70 
SERVICES 1.36 
SERVICES 6,000.00 
SERVICES 300.00 
SERVICES 31.91 
SERVICES 115.00 
SERVICES 610.40 
SERVICES 125.40 
SERVICES 1,788.50 
SERVICES 1,416.00 
SERVICES 245.00 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 5,745.00 
SERVICES 53.30 
SERVICES 33.66 
SERVICES - 30.06 
SERVICES 206.90 
SERVICES 1,772.63 
SERVICES 73.09 
SERVICES 2,410.00 
SERVICES 2,209.96 
SERVICES 3,499.53 
SERVICES 4,325.00 
SERVICES 121.30 
SERVICES 196.34 


